Martel School Apts
King Street Apartments
Iron Heights

Malta Street Senior
3iHome at The Downs
Sunset Avenue

L/A Area Housing Dev Cotp.
KVCAP w/LB Dev

Matt Morrill

Augusta Housing w/DC

3i HoOME w/POAH

Bangor Housing

Lewiston
Waterville
Gardiner
Augusta
Scatborough
Bangor

Older Adults
Family
Family
Older Adults
Family
Older Adults
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5,400,000
4,725,000
4,088,750
4,828,000
5,400,000
6,000,000
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14,569,626
15,875,775

9,647,334
11,270,020
23,302,717
18,466,431



