Project Name	Developer	Location	Tenant type	Number of units	Subsidy	d	Total evelopment costs
Martel School Apts	L/A Area Housing Dev Corp.	Lewiston	Older Adults	44	\$ 5,400,000	\$	14,569,626
King Street Apartments	KVCAP w/LB Dev	Waterville	Family	37	\$ 4,725,000	\$	15,875,775
Iron Heights	Matt Morrill	Gardiner	Family	32	\$ 4,088,750	\$	9,647,334
Malta Street Senior	Augusta Housing w/DC	Augusta	Older Adults	34	\$ 4,828,000	\$	11,270,020
3iHome at The Downs	3i HoME w/POAH	Scarborough	Family	51	\$ 5,400,000	\$	23,302,717
Sunset Avenue	Bangor Housing	Bangor	Older Adults	50	\$ 6,000,000	\$	18,466,431
				Total	\$30,441,750		\$93,131,903